
S P I C E S  M E N U

Lunch & Dinner daily from 11:30-22:30



S TA R T E R S

Agedashi tofu 
Soy – dashi sauce, nori, daikon, ginger

Radicchio salad    
Rocket, carrot, tomatoes, feta, snow peas, sunflower seeds, honey
Lime dressing

Mixed leaf salad    
Lettuce, cherry tomatoes, lemon dressing 

Baked pumpkin soup    
Coconut, seeds, pumpkin oil, herbs

ASIAN DELICATENESS
 
Shumai dumplings   
Spring onion, pork, prawns, soy sauce dressing

Shrimp panko     
Takuwan salad, mango mayo

Chicken skewers      
Peanut sauce

Stir fried tofu bowl        
Rice chips

Chef’s platter to share
Shumai, Shrimp panko, Chicken skewers, Tofu

S P I C E S  M E N U

410 

460

465

437

450 

515

440

410

1,200

All prices are in CZK and include VAT. If you require any information about ingredients in our dishes which may cause 

allergies or intolerances, please do not hesitate to contact our service team. List of allergens on request.



S P I C E S  M E N U

O R I E N T A L   H E R I T A G E 

Chicken Tikka Masala    
Tandoori chicken, raita, papadum & basmati rice

Vegan Tikka Masala   
Seasonal market vegetables, coconut milk, papadum & basmati rice

Tandoori Chicken Naan Sandwich  
Curry dressing, salad, tomato, red onion

Tandoori Butter Chicken   
Mango chutney and Basmati rice

Seabass & octopus   
Lotus, coconut parsnip, samphire, rice crumble 

Bulgogi     
Beef sirloin, shimeji, kimchi, carrot, radish, rice, egg

Chicken fried rice    
Chicken breast red onion salad, lime, egg 

590 

572

536

605

754

700

595

All prices are in CZK and include VAT. If you require any information about ingredients in our dishes which may cause 

allergies or intolerances, please do not hesitate to contact our service team. List of allergens on request.



S I D E S | S A U C E S

Basmati rice     
Jasmine rice    
Papadum & shrimp chips    
Yogurt raita    
Smoked mayonnaise    
Mango mayonnaise   
Mixed leaf salad    
Buttery naan bread & raita    
Garlic naan bread & raita 
Potato fries    
Sweet potato fries    
     

S P I C E S  M E N U

150
150
150
  82
  83
  88
160
109
109
160
172

All prices are in CZK and include VAT. If you require any information about ingredients in our dishes which may cause 

allergies or intolerances, please do not hesitate to contact our service team. List of allergens on request.



S P I C E S  M E N U

C L A S S I C S

Caesar Salad        
Romaine lettuce, Parma chips, poached egg, parmesan
Choice of: Plain | Chicken | Salmon 

Spaghetti All’Arrabbiata   
Served with parmesan  

Veal Schnitzel     
Warm potato salad, cornichon & apple vinegar

Grilled Salmon    
Fennel & cabbage, herbal sauce with garlic

Beef Burger     
Served with pickles, romaine lettuce, smoked mayonnaise,
bacon (+50 CZK)
Choice of side: Salad | Chips | Sweet potatoes fries (+50 CZK)
Choice of cheese: Roquefort | Cheddar

Vegetarian Burger    
Served with pickles, romaine lettuce, and smoked mayonnaise,
bacon (+50 CZK)
Choice of side: Salad | Chips | Sweet potatoes fries (+50 CZK)
Choice of cheese: Roquefort | Cheddar

Club Sandwich     
Chicken, romaine lettuce, egg, tomato, bacon & mayonnaise 
Choice of side: Salad | Chips | Sweet potatoes fries (+50 CZK)
Choice of bread: Brown bread | White bread

452 | 515 | 588 

517

635

645

636

546

546

All prices are in CZK and include VAT. If you require any information about ingredients in our dishes which may cause 

allergies or intolerances, please do not hesitate to contact our service team. List of allergens on request.



S P I C E S  M E N U

S W E E T  D E L I C A C I E S

Chocolate ganache    
Salty chocolate, griotte cherries & raspberries

Apple strudel    
Vanilla ice cream

Yuzu Buffler
Pistachio brownie, sponge cake with yuzu syrup, mascarpone, 
coconut milk, salted caramel, pistachios 
    
Homemade ice cream    
Vanilla | Chocolate | Peanut & salty caramel | Banana-stracciatella

Homemade sorbets    
Strawberry | Lychee | Mango | Tonka Beans

Homemade sherbet
Passionfruit | Lime

382

310

390

160

160

160

We are committed to responsible seafood sourcing and the offering of sustainable 

seafood in our menus. By sourcing responsibly, we hope to contribute our part in 

reducing negative impact on the environment and increase public awareness 

regarding to sustainable seafood consumption (ASC-MSC certified). Responsible 

sourcing is also applied to all other products, such as coffee, tea, cocoa, sugar, 

vanilla, paper products and cage-free eggs.

Mandarin Oriental, Prague is committed to being 100% plastic free.

Vegetarian

Wellness recommendation

All prices are in CZK and include VAT. If you require any information about ingredients in our dishes which may cause 

allergies or intolerances, please do not hesitate to contact our service team. List of allergens on request.


	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6

