

Lunch & Dinner daily from 11:30-22:30

STARTERS

C	
Agedashi tofu Soy – dashi sauce, nori, daikon, ginger	410
Radicchio salad Salad Rocket, carrot, tomatoes, feta, snow peas, sunflower seeds, honey Lime dressing	460
Mixed leaf salad ♥	465
Baked pumpkin soup ✓ Coconut, seeds, pumpkin oil, herbs	437
ASIAN DELICATENESS	
Shumai dumplings Spring onion, pork, prawns, soy sauce dressing	450
Shrimp panko Takuwan salad, mango mayo	515
Chicken skewers Peanut sauce	440
Stir fried tofu bowl Rice chips	410
Chef's platter to share Shumai, Shrimp panko, Chicken skewers, Tofu	1,200

All prices are in CZK and include VAT. If you require any information about ingredients in our dishes which may cause allergies or intolerances, please do not hesitate to contact our service team. List of allergens on request.

ORIENTAL HERITAGE

Chicken Tikka Masala	590
Tandoori chicken, raita, papadum & basmati rice	
Vegan Tikka Masala ✓ ✓ Seasonal market vegetables, coconut milk, papadum & basmati rice	572
Seasonal market vegetables, cocondit mik, papadam & basmati nee	
Tandoori Chicken Naan Sandwich	536
Curry dressing, salad, tomato, red onion	
Tandoori Butter Chicken	605
Mango chutney and Basmati rice	
Seabass & octopus	754
Lotus, coconut parsnip, samphire, rice crumble	
	700
Bulgogi	700
Beef sirloin, shimeji, kimchi, carrot, radish, rice, egg	
Chicken fried rice 🗸	
Chicken breast red onion salad, lime, egg	595

All prices are in CZK and include VAT. If you require any information about ingredients in our dishes which may cause allergies or intolerances, please do not hesitate to contact our service team. List of allergens on request.

SIDES | SAUCES

Basmati rice	150
Jasmine rice	150
Papadum & shrimp chips	150
Yogurt raita	82
Smoked mayonnaise	83
Mango mayonnaise	88
Mixed leaf salad	160
Buttery naan bread & raita	109
Garlic naan bread & raita	109
Potato fries	160
Sweet potato fries	172

All prices are in CZK and include VAT. If you require any information about ingredients in our dishes which may cause allergies or intolerances, please do not hesitate to contact our service team. List of allergens on request.

CLASSICS

Caesar Salad	452 515 588
Romaine lettuce, Parma chips, poached egg, parmesan Choice of: Plain Chicken Salmon	
Spaghetti All'Arrabbiata Served with parmesan	517
Veal Schnitzel Warm potato salad, cornichon & apple vinegar	635
Grilled Salmon Fennel & cabbage, herbal sauce with garlic	645
Beef Burger	636
Served with pickles, romaine lettuce, smoked mayonnaise, bacon (+50 CZK)	
Choice of side: Salad Chips Sweet potatoes fries (+50 CZ Choice of cheese: Roquefort Cheddar	K)
Vegetarian Burger 🎺	546
Served with pickles, romaine lettuce, and smoked mayonna	ise,
bacon (+50 CZK)	
Choice of side: Salad Chips Sweet potatoes fries (+50 CZ Choice of cheese: Roquefort Cheddar	K)
Choice of cheese. Noquelor: Cheudai	
Club Sandwich	546
Chicken, romaine lettuce, egg, tomato, bacon & mayonnais	e
Choice of side: Salad Chips Sweet potatoes fries (+50 CZ	K)
Choice of bread: Brown bread White bread	

All prices are in CZK and include VAT. If you require any information about ingredients in our dishes which may cause allergies or intolerances, please do not hesitate to contact our service team. List of allergens on request.

SWEET DELICACIES

Chocolate ganache Salty chocolate, griotte cherries & raspberries	382
Apple strudel Vanilla ice cream	310
Yuzu Buffler Pistachio brownie, sponge cake with yuzu syrup, mascarpone, coconut milk, salted caramel, pistachios	390
Homemade ice cream Vanilla Chocolate Peanut & salty caramel Banana-stracciatella	160
Homemade sorbets Strawberry Lychee Mango Tonka Beans	160
Homemade sherbet Passionfruit Lime	160



Vegetarian



Wellness recommendation



We are committed to responsible seafood sourcing and the offering of sustainable seafood in our menus. By sourcing responsibly, we hope to contribute our part in reducing negative impact on the environment and increase public awareness regarding to sustainable seafood consumption (ASC-MSC certified). Responsible sourcing is also applied to all other products, such as coffee, tea, cocoa, sugar, vanilla, paper products and cage-free eggs.

Mandarin Oriental, Prague is committed to being 100% plastic free.

All prices are in CZK and include VAT. If you require any information about ingredients in our dishes which may cause allergies or intolerances, please do not hesitate to contact our service team. List of allergens on request.